Intersil
IC REG 5OUT BUCK/LDO SYNC 24SSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
IPM6220ACAZ.pdf
IPM6220ACAZ pirce,  Intersil Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: Yes
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: Controller
Voltage/Current - Output 2: Controller
Voltage/Current - Output 1: Controller
Voltage - Supply: 5.6 V ~ 24 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (3), Linear (LDO) (2)
Supplier Device Package: 24-SSOP
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 24-SSOP (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -10°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 5
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Any Function
Frequency - Switching: 300kHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IPM6220ACAZ Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IPM24S0C0R03FA
DC DC CONVERTER 8-15V 45W
Delta Electronics
RFQ
IPM622DOA
INTERSIL
RFQ
IPM24S0C0S03FA
POWER MOD DC/DC 8.0 15.0V 3A SMD
Delta Electronics
RFQ
IPM6220ACAZA-T
IC REG 5OUT BUCK/LDO SYNC 24SSOP
Intersil
RFQ
IPM24S0B0S03FA
POWER MOD DC/DC 3.3-6.5V@3A 20W
Delta Electronics
RFQ
IPM6220ACAZ-T
IC REG 5OUT BUCK/LDO SYNC 24SSOP
Intersil
RFQ
IPM24S0B0R03FA
DC DC CONVERTER 3.3-6.5V 45W
Delta Electronics
RFQ
IPM6210CA
INTERSIL
RFQ
IPM300
POWER SUPPLY DC/DC 300W
Artesyn Embedded Technologies
RFQ
IPM6220ACA
SSOP
RFQ
1782-77G
FIXED IND 240UH 47MA 25 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2474-07L
FIXED IND 3.3UH 4.7A 16 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1210-182K
FIXED IND 1.8UH 498MA 650 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1330-48J
FIXED IND 15UH 157MA 2.8 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1782-07F
FIXED IND 300NH 815MA 220 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
784770102
FIXED IND 1MH 720MA 1.2 OHM SMD
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
1210-183F
FIXED IND 18UH 237MA 3.3 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
5022-623H
FIXED IND 62UH 328MA 3.15 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SP1008R-223J
FIXED IND 22UH 173MA 4.02 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S4924R-101J
FIXED IND 100NH 3.9A 25 MOHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ